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CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF
TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item. 0-81.18

f £ s. d. £ s. d

POSTAL DEPARTMENT—continued.

96

97

98

VOTE No. 35—continued.
Chief Offices and Sub-Offices—continued.

Suo-Offices, Wanganui—continued.
Marton—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £115) ...
Patea—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £120) ...
Turakina—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £80, and
Railway Stationmaster £60)

Waitotara—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £135) ...

Waverley—Postmaster (also Telegraphist £125) ...
15 Country Postmasters

100

95

0

0

0

0

35 0 0

99 30 0 0

100
101

45
100

0
0

0
0

Chief Office, Wellington —
Chief Postmaster
Chief Clerk
Money Order Clerk
11 Clerks, 1 at £210,1 at £190, 2 at £185,

2 at £170, 1 at £165, 2 at £120, 1 at
£110, and 1 at £105

4 Cadets at £95
5 Letter Carriers, 1 at £150, 1 at £135,

2 at £125, and 1 at £115 ...
Messenger

Sub-Offices—
Carterton—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £135) ...
Castlepoint—

Postmaster(also Telegraphist £130) ...
T'eatherston—Postmaster (also Telegraphist £120) ...

Messenger (also Telegraph £36)
Feilding—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £125, and
Railway £10)

Foxton—
Postmaster

Greytown—■

Postmaster (alsoTelegraphist £140) ...
Halcoinbe—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £70, and
Railway £10)

1,623 0 0

102
103
104
105

500
325
220

0
0
0

0
0
0

1,730
380

0
0

0
0106

107

108
650
120

0
0 s

109 50 0 0

110 20 0 0

111
112

75
10

0
0

0
0

113
85 0 0

114 200 0 0

115 100 0 0

116
35 0 0

117
118

119
120

Hutt—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £160) ...
Messenger (also from Telegraph £10)...

Masterton—
Postmaster
Cadet

Otaki—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100) ...

Palmerston North—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £155, and

Railway £10)
Assistant (also Telegraphist £100)

40
45

225
105

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

121 30 0 0

122
100
20

0
0

0
0123

124
Sanson—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £155) ... 40 0 0
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