Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

	TELEGRAPHS—continue	ea. 		, havene		
Item.		1880-81.				
		£	s.	d.	£	s. d.
	POSTAL DEPARTMENT—continued.					
	VOTE No. 35—continued. CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued. Sub-Offices, Wanganui—continued. Marton—				÷	
96	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £115)	100	0	0		
97	Patea— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £120) Turakina—	95	0	0		
98	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £80, and Railway Stationmaster £60)	35	0	0		
99	Waitotara Postmaster (also Telegraphist £135)	30	0	0		
100 101	Waverley— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £125) 15 Country Postmasters	$\begin{array}{c} 45 \\ 100 \end{array}$	0	0		
101	10 Country Lossiniasions	1,623	0	_ 0		
102	Chief Office, Wellington— Chief Postmaster	500	0	0		
$\frac{102}{103}$	Chief Clerk	325	ö	0		
104	Money Order Clerk	220	0	0		
105	11 Clerks, 1 at £210, 1 at £190, 2 at £185,					
	2 at £170, 1 at £165, 2 at £120, 1 at £110, and 1 at £105	1,730	0	o		
106	4 Cadets at £95	380	0	0		
107	5 Letter Carriers, 1 at £150, 1 at £135,	250	_			
100	2 at £125, and 1 at £115	$\frac{650}{120}$	0	0		
108	Messenger Sub-Offices—	120	U	U		
	Carterton—					
109	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £135)	50	0	0		
110	Castlepoint— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £130)	20	0	0		
111	Featherston— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £120)	75	0	0		
112	Messenger (also Telegraph £36) Feilding—	10	ŏ	ŏ		
113	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £125, and $ $	05	Ω	0		
	Railway £10) Foxton—	85	0	0		
114	Postmaster	260	0	O		
412	Greytown—	100	^			
115	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140) Halcombe—	100	0	0		
1 16	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £70, and Railway £10)	85	0	0		
	Hutt—	00	Ü			
117	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £160)	40	0	0		
118	Messenger (also from Telegraph £10)	45	0	0		
119	Masterton— Postmaster	225	0	0		
120	Cadet	105	ŏ	o		
	Otaki—					
121	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100) Palmerston North—	30	0	0		
122	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £155, and					
	Railway £10)	100	0	0		
123	Assistant (also Telegraphist £100)	20	0	0		
124	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £155)	40	0	0		
	- (St		-	-1		